

Guidelines and Eligibility Requirements	3
District Selection Process	4
Nomination Form	5
District Level Administrator of the Year Timeline	6





Selection of the Aiken County District Level Administrator of the Year



This is your invitation to nominate a District Level Administrator for consideration as the 2024-2025 Aiken County Public School District Level Administrator of the Year. One outstanding Aiken County Public School District Level Administrator will be selected for this honor.

District recipient will compete for state honors through the South Carolina Association of School Administrators (SCASA). Participation in the District Level Administrator of the Year Program by any District Level Administrator in Aiken County is optional. It will be the responsibility of district faculty and staff to nominate District Level Administrators based on eligibility requirements and selection procedures.

Staff eligible for the District Level Administrator of the Year Award must be a

Applicants must have served as a district level administrator within Aiken County Public Schools for threeJET8-3(s)(LE)-40[96 Tf